Datasheet  •  Ava PoE Injector 15W  | 1
AVA-ACC-POE-15W-DS-02 Copyright © 2022, Ava Security. All rights reserved
AVA POE INJECTOR 15W
The PoE Injector can power any 802.3af PoE
device, including your Ava Flex and Ava Compact
Dome. The PoE injector is suitable when your
ethernet switch does not support PoE, or when
using a camera in WiFi mode, like when
operating Ava Flex on a WiFi network.
ACC-POE-15W-US | PoE injector 15W US
ACC-POE-15W-UK | PoE injector 15W UK
ACC-POE-15W-EU  | PoE injector 15W EU
SPECIFICATIONS
Color: Black
Injector Dimensions: 106x40x27mm
Box dimensions: 170x58x114mm
Weight: 100g
Box weight: 300g
The box includes:
Power injector,
Regional power cord
Operating
temperature:
-20°C — +50°C
Input: 100-240V ~ 0.8A, 50-60Hz
Output:
IEEE802.3af 56V  0.27A,
15.4W, Earth grounded
RJ45 shielding, Gigabit
Compatible
Compatible with:
Ava Flex
Ava Compact Dome
POE INJECTOR 15W
Copyright © 2022, Ava Security. All rights reserved
Datasheet  •  Ava PoE Injector 15W  | 2
AVA-ACC-POE-15W-DS-02
Technical drawings
* Only one power plug is supplied. Either EU, US or UK plug must be specified when ordering
 106 mm [4.17 in]
 39.5 mm [1.55 in]
 27 mm [1.07 in]
Cable Length: 400 mm [15.8 in]
ACC-POE-15W-US ACC-POE-15W-UKACC-POE-15W-EU